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February 2019

IPX System - IPBaseT AV over IP - 10Gbps Network

Transcievers - 4K 60Hz 4:4:4 Lossless Compression

IPX-TC3-C
Box - Copper Network. 2 HDMI® Inputs, 1 HDMI® Output, RS-232, IR, Audio £1,449.00

IPX-TC3-FC
Box - Copper & Fibre Network. 2 HDMI® Inputs, 1 HDMI® Output, RS-232, IR, Audio £1,599.00

IPX-TC3-WP-C Wallplate - Copper Network. 2 HDMI® Inputs, 1 HDMI® Output, RS-232, IR, Audio
Available in Black or White. £1,449.00

IPX-TC3-WP-F Wallplate - Fibre Network. 2 HDMI® Inputs, 1 HDMI® Output, RS-232, IR, Audio
Available in Black or White. £1,599.00

IPX-TC3-C-Pro Box - Copper Network. 2 HDMI® Inputs, 1 HDMI® Output, RS-232, IR, Audio
Scaling, Videowall, Windowing, Seamless Switching £1,899.00

IPX-TC3-FC-Pro Box - Copper & Fibre Network. 2 HDMI® Inputs, 1 HDMI® Output, RS-232, IR, Audio
Scaling, Videowall, Windowing, Seamless Switching £2,099.00

IPX-TC3-DF-Pro Box - Copper Network. 2 HDMI® Inputs, 1 HDMI® Output, RS-232, IR, Audio
Scaling, Videowall, Windowing, Seamless Switching £2,549.00

Option Cards

IPE-DTE-1 2-channel Dante™/AES67 Option Card for IPX-TC3 & IPX-TC3-WP £209.00

IPE-DTE-2 8-channel Dante™/AES67 Option Card for IPX-TC3 & IPX-TC3-WP £409.00

IPE-USB-2 USB 2.0 Extreme USB Option Card for IPX-TC3 & IPX-TC3-WP £239.00

IPE-USB-2VH USB 2.0 Extreme USB Virtual Hub Option Card for IPX-TC3 & IPX-TC3-WP £259.00

IPE-REAX-1 ReAX Control System Option Card for IPX-TC3 & IPX-TC3-WP £489.00

Mounting Accessories

IPX-RK3-1-K IPX-TC3 1RU Dual Rack Mount Kit (includes 1 blank plate) £119.00

IPX-RK3-5-K IPX-TC3 5RU Rack Mount Kit for 12 Units (includes 4 blank plates) £399.00

IPX-RK3-BK-K IPX-TC3 Blank Plate £34.00

Control Accessories

RXS-1 IPBaseT Pro Server with ReAX control engine £1,799.00

Network Switches and SFP Modules

IPX-FSW-8 10G 8 port Layer 3 Non-blocking SFP+ Fiber Ethernet Switch with 8 1G RJ-45 Ports £2,399.00

IPX-SFW-12 10G 12 port Layer 3 Non-blocking SFP+ Fiber Ethernet Switch with 8 1G RJ-45 Ports £3,499.00

IPX-SFW-24 10G 24 port Layer 3 Non-blocking SFP+ Fiber Ethernet Switch with 8 1G RJ-45 Ports £7,799.00

IPX-SFP-10GMM-1 10G SFP+ Multi-mode LC 50/125 Module £67.00

IPX-SFP-10G32C1 10Gbps SFP+ BIDI Single Mode 1330/1270nm Module 10KM £399.00

IPX-SFP-10G23C1 10Gbps SFP+ BIDI Single Mode 1270/1330nm Module 10KM £399.00

IPX-SFP-10G20 10Gbps SFP+ Dual Single Mode 1310nm Module 20KM £319.00

IPX-SFP-PPC-1 SFP+ 10G Copper Patch Cable 1M £67.00

IPX-SFP-OM3DXLC-1 OM3 Fiber 50/125 Multi-mode LC Patch Cable 1M £16.00
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Transcievers - 4K 60Hz 4:2:0 Visually Lossless Compression

VLX-TC1-CF Box - Copper Network & SFP. 2 HDMI® Inputs, 1 HDMI® Output, RS-232, IR, Audio £709.00

VLX-TCW2H-C Wallplate - Copper Network. 2 HDMI® Inputs, 1 HDMI® Output, RS-232, IR, Audio
Available in Black or White. £999.00

Option Cards

IPE-DTE-1 2-channel Dante™/AES67 Option Card for VLX-TC1 & VLXTCW2H £209.00

IPE-REAX-1 ReAX Control System Option Card for VLX-TC1 & VLXTCW2H £489.00

Mounting Accessories

VLX-TC1-RK1 VLX-TC1 1RU Dual Rack Mount Kit £95.00

VLX-TC1-RK5 VLX-TC1 5RU Rack Mount Kit for 12 Units £319.00

VLX-TC1-BLK VLX-TC1 Blank Plate £24.00

Control Accessories

RXS-1 IPBaseT Pro Server with ReAX control engine £1,799.00

SFP Modules

IPX-SFP-10GMM-1 10G SFP+ Multi-mode LC 50/125 Module £67.00

IPX-SFP-10G20 10Gbps SFP+ Dual Single Mode 1310nm Module 20KM £319.00

VLX System - IPBaseT 4K AV over IP Transceivers - 1Gbps Network
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Touchscreen Control Systems

RXT-7-B Quad Core 7” In-wall IP Touch Panel Control System £1,149.00

RXT-10-B Quad Core 10” In-wall IP Touch Panel Control System £1,449.00

RXT-BB7-K RXT-7 Backbox £95.00

RXT-BB10-K RXT-10 Backbox £110.00

Control Processors

QXP-2 Quad Core IP Control System with 2 Serial, 2 IR, 2 Relay & 2 I/O. Power supply sold
seperately. £959.00

QXC-44 Quad Core IP Control System with 4 Serial, 4 IR, 4-Relay & 4 I/O. Power supply sold
seperately. £1,299.00

Button Controllers

DXB-8-W Programmable backlit 8-Button RS-232 Controller - White £239.00

DXB-8-B Programmable backlit 8-Button RS-232 Controller - Black £239.00

DXB-8i-W Programmable backlit 8-Button RS-232 / Ethernet / IR Controller - White £399.00

DXB-8i-B Programmable backlit 8-Button RS-232 / Ethernet / IR Controller - Black £399.00

DXB-Cxx-W Custom Button Cap for DXB-8/DXB-8i Button Controller - White £4.00

DXB-Cxx-B Custom Button Cap for DXB-8/DXB-8i Button Controller - Black £4.00

Port Expansion

LXC-1 IP Port Expansion Module with RS-232, Relays, GPIO. Power supply sold seperately. £289.00

Control Accessories

PS0045-5-PHX 5v DC 6W Power Supply £29.00

DXI-PK-US DXI Programming Kit for DXB-8 £49.00

QX & DXB Series - Control Systems
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Transmitters & Receivers

HTW-2 Wallplate Transmitter - 3 Input (VGA & HDMI®) HDBaseT™ 2.0 with Reversable
USB 2.0 - 330ft CAT Ext. (Unshielded Cable). Available in Black or White. £999.00

HTE-TX2 Box Transmitter - 2 Input (HDMI®) HDBaseT™ 2.0 with Reversable USB 2.0 - 330ft
CAT Ext. (Unshielded Cable) 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 18Gbps. £559.00

HTE-RX2 Box Receiver - 2 Output (HDMI®) HDBaseT™ 2.0 with Reversable USB 2.0 - 330ft
CAT Ext. (Unshielded Cable) 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 18Gbps. £559.00

Option Cards

IPE-DTE-1 2-channel Dante™/AES67 Option Card for IPX-TC3 & IPX-TC3-WP £209.00

IPE-DTE-2 8-channel Dante™/AES67 Option Card for IPX-TC3 & IPX-TC3-WP £409.00

IPE-REAX-1 ReAX Control System Option Card for IPX-TC3 & IPX-TC3-WP £489.00

Transmitters

DXW-2 Wallplate - 2 Input (VGA & HDMI®) HDBaseT™ - 330/600ft CAT Ext. 4K.
Available in Black or White. £949.00

DXW-2EU Wallplate - 2 Input (VGA, HDMI® with LAN & USB 2.0) HDBaseT™ - 330/600ft
HDMI® 4K & 280ft USB Device 2.0 Ext. Available in Black or White. £1,099.00

DXW-2EUH Wallplate - 2 Input (VGA, HDMI® with LAN & USB 2.0) HDBaseT™ - 330/600ft
HDMI® 4K & 280ft USB Host 2.0 Ext. Available in Black or White. £1,099.00

DXW-3 Wallplate - 3 Input (DisplayPort, VGA & HDMI®) HDBaseT™ - 330/600ft CAT Ext.
Available in Black or White. £1,099.00

DXW-3EU Wallplate - 3 Input (DisplayPort, VGA & HDMI®) HDBaseT™ 4K with Ethernet & USB
2.0 Device Side - 330/600ft CAT Ext. £1,299.00

DXW-3EUH Wallplate - 3 Input (DisplayPort, VGA & HDMI®) HDBaseT™ 4K with Ethernet & USB
2.0 Host Side - 330/600ft CAT Ext. Available in Black or White. £1,299.00

DXE-CAT-TX1-4K 230ft HDBaseT™ Transmitter 4K £359.00

DXE-CAT-TX2-4K 330/600ft HDBaseT™ Transmitter 4K £439.00

Receivers

DXW-2-RX1-B-K (Black) Wallplate - HDMI® HDBaseT™ Receiver - 230ft CAT Ext. £429.00

DXW-2E-RX2-B-K (Black) Wallplate - HDMI® HDBaseT™ Receiver with Ethernet - 330ft CAT Ext. 4K £559.00

DXE-CAT-RX1-4K HDBaseT™ Receiver 230ft 4K £359.00

DXE-CAT-RX2-4K HDBaseT™ Receiver 330/600ft 4K £439.00

DXE-CAT-RX3 HDBaseT™ Receiver 330/600ft with Dual Relay & Audio Line In/Out £519.00

DXE-CAT-RX3-A HDBaseT™ Receiver 330/600ft with Dual Relay & Audio Line In/Out & 2x35W
Integrated Amplifier £719.00

DXE-CAT-RX3C HDBaseT™ Receiver 330/600ft with Dual Relay, Audio Line In/Out & IP Control
System £719.00

DXE-CAT-RX3C-A HDBaseT™ Receiver 330/600ft with Dual Relay, Audio Line In/Out, 2x35W Integrated
Amplifier & IP Control System £839.00

Transmitter & Receiver Sets

DXE-CAT-S1-4K 230ft - 1080P 60hz / 4K, 36 Bit Color, IR & RS-232
Kit includes DXE-CAT-TX1-4K, DXE-CAT-RX1-4K & PS0080-1 PSU £639.00

DXE-CAT-S2-4K 330/600ft - 1080P 60hz / 4K, 48 Bit Color, IR, RS-232 & Dual Lan
Kit includes DXE-CAT-TX2-4K, DXE-CAT-RX2-4K & PS0080-1 PSU £799.00

HT Series - HDBaseT 2.0 4K60 4:4:4

DX Series - HDBaseT
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USB Extension

DXE-USB-S2 230ft USB 2.0 480Mb CAT-6 (STP) Extender Kit Kit includes DXE-USB-H2, DXE-
USB-D2 & PS0080-1 Power Supply £319.00

DXE-USB-H2 USB 2.0 480Mb 230ft CAT Extender Transmitter. Power supply sold separately. £159.00

DXE-USB-D2 USB 2.0 480Mb 230ft CAT Extender Receiver. Power supply sold separately. £159.00

Mounting Accessories

DXE-CAT-RK3 3RU Rack Mount Kit for DXE-CAT-S1/S2 £319.00

DXE-CAT-RK3BL Blank Panel £7.00

Power Supplies

PS0080-1-UK 24v DC Power Supply - UK £32.00

PS0077-1-UK 24v DC 90W Power Supply - UK £49.00

PS0062-1-UK 24v DC 24W Power Supply - UK £39.00
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Modular Matrices

DXM-88-G4 4K60 4:4:4 modular 8x8 matrix switch £3,099.00

DXM-1616-G4 4K60 4:4:4 modular 16x16 matrix switch £6,399.00

Input & Output Cards

DXCI-1-HDMI-G4 1 port HDMI® input card £209.00

DXCI-1-HDBT1-G4 1 port HDBaseT input card £479.00

DXCI-1-HDBT2-G4 1 port HDBaseT input card £609.00

DXCI-1-SDI-G4 1 port SDI input card £389.00

DXCO-1-HDMI-G4 1 port HDMI® output card £209.00

DXCO-1-HDBT1-G4 1 port HDBaseT output card £479.00

DXCO-1-HDBT2-G4 1 port HDBaseT output card £609.00

DXCO-1-SDI-G4 1 port SDI output card £639.00

DXC-BLANK-G4 DXM G4 series blank panels £32.00

Fixed I/O Matrices

ASP-442A 4x4 HDMI® 2.0a Matrix £1,999.00

ASP-882A 8x8 HDMI® 2.0a Matrix £3,399.00

DXP-62 Presentation Scaler/Switcher with integrated HDBaseT™ £1,499.00

DXP-62K-1 Presentation Scaler/Switcher with integrated HDBaseT™ and DXE-CAT-RX1-4K
HDBaseT™ receiver £1,749.00

DXP-62K-3 Presentation Scaler/Switcher with integrated HDBaseT™ and DXE-CAT-RX3C-A
HDBaseT™ receiver / amplifier £2,199.00

HDMI Presentation Scalers / Switchers

HDMI Matrices
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